DOMESTIC RATES IN AED
x ® Applicable in the United Arab Emirates effective January 6, 2025

Net rates are not legally binding. The net rate sheets presented in this rate sheet document are for your convenience and are not intended to be
an agreement or part of an agreement. Please review your agreement for complete details or contact your FedEx Representative.

FedEx reserves the right to change pricing at any time. Net rates for a country only apply to payor accounts in that country. Net rates are
calculated based on applicable transportation discounts and do not include: surcharges, ancillary / other charges, duties and taxes, or special
handling fees.

For services with Earned Discounts, actual net rates may vary due to changes in customer’s shipping patterns that affect revenue thresholds
used in net rate calculations. Similarly, effect of Bonus Discounts depends upon customers’ shipping patterns and automation devices.

If ratesheet currency differs from account billing currency, then net rates will not match billing statement. This rate mismatch will increase or
decrease with exchange rates fluctuations.

FedEx Standard Overnight®

Rates when using FedEx® Envelope/FedEx® Pak (0.5 - 2.5kg)

weght (<9 Weight (<0
FedEx Envelope FedEx Pak
0.5 | 57.64 0.5-2.5 | 57.64

Rates when using other packaging material (0.5 - 70.5kg)

Weight (k9 Weight (k9 Weight (k9 weight (k9
0.5

60.72 19.5 239.66 38.5 305.20 57.5 367.48
1.0 64.09 20.0 244.57 39.0 306.75 58.0 369.16
1.5 67.46 20.5 249.48 39.5 308.30 58.5 370.84
2.0 70.83 21.0 250.95 40.0 309.85 59.0 372.52
2.5 74.20 21.5 252.50 40.5 311.40 59.5 374.20
3.0 79.10 22.0 254.05 41.0 312.95 60.0 375.88
3.5 84.01 225 255.60 41.5 314.50 60.5 377.56
4.0 88.92 23.0 257.15 42.0 316.05 61.0 379.24
4.5 93.83 23.5 258.70 42.5 317.60 61.5 380.92
5.0 98.74 24.0 260.25 43.0 319.15 62.0 382.60
5.5 103.49 24.5 261.80 43.5 320.70 62.5 384.28
6.0 108.26 25.0 263.35 44.0 322.25 63.0 385.96
6.5 113.03 25.5 264.90 44.5 323.80 63.5 387.64
7.0 117.80 26.0 266.45 45.0 325.48 64.0 389.32
7.5 122.57 26.5 268.00 45.5 327.16 64.5 391.00
8.0 127.34 27.0 269.55 46.0 328.84 65.0 392.68
8.5 132.11 27.5 271.10 46.5 330.52 65.5 394.36
2.0 136.88 28.0 272.65 47.0 332.20 66.0 396.04
9.5 141.65 28.5 274.20 47.5 333.88 66.5 397.72
10.0 146.42 29.0 275.75 48.0 335.56 67.0 399.40
10.5 151.28 29.5 277.30 48.5 337.24 67.5 401.08
11.0 156.19 30.0 278.85 49.0 338.92 68.0 402.76
11.5 161.10 30.5 280.40 49.5 340.60 68.5 404.44
12.0 166.01 31.0 281.95 50.0 342.28 69.0 406.12
12.5 170.92 31.5 283.50 50.5 343.96 69.5 407.80
13.0 175.83 32.0 285.05 51.0 345.64 70.0 409.48
13.5 180.74 32,5 286.60 51.5 347.32 70.5 411.16
14.0 185.65 33.0 288.15 52.0 349.00
14.5 190.56 33.5 289.70 52.5 350.68 Rates per kg
15.0 195.47 34.0 291.25 53.0 352.36 71-99 6.72
15.5 200.38 345 292.80 53.5 354.04 100-299 5.17
16.0 205.29 35.0 294.35 54.0 355.72 300-499 3.36
16.5 210.20 35.5 295.90 54.5 357.40 500-999 3.36
17.0 215.11 36.0 297.45 55.0 359.08 1,000-9,999 3.36
17.5 220.02 36.5 299.00 55.5 360.76
18.0 22493 37.0 300.55 56.0 362.44
18.5 229.84 375 302.10 56.5 364.12
19.0 234.75 38.0 303.65 57.0 365.80

FedEx 1Day® Freight (ATA)

Rates per kg 500-999 3.36

71-99 \ 6.72 1,000+ 336
100-299 | 5.17
300-499 336
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For further information, please call FedEx Customer Service on 800 FedEx (800 33339)



